Response_Date

6/29/19 11:46 PM
6/29/19 11:43 PM
6/29/19 11:38 PM
6/29/19 11:31 PM

6/29/19 11:13 PM

6/29/19 11:03 PM
6/29/19 10:36 PM

6/29/19 10:36 PM

6/29/19 10:28 PM
6/29/19 10:27 PM
6/29/19 9:58 PM
6/29/19 9:20 PM
6/29/19 9:12 PM
6/29/19 8:53 PM
6/29/19 8:40 PM
6/29/19 8:27 PM
6/29/19 8:24 PM
6/29/19 8:16 PM
6/29/19 8:09 PM
6/29/19 7:24 PM
6/29/19 6:38 PM
6/29/19 6:23 PM
6/29/19 5:53 PM
6/29/19 5:46 PM
6/29/19 5:43 PM
6/29/19 5:35 PM
6/29/19 5:28 PM
6/29/19 5:06 PM
6/29/19 4:47 PM

Problem

Info Medical (Law)
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Building Check

Building Check

Area Check
Extra Patrol

Area Check

Unverified Alarm
Follow Up

REDDI

Area Check
Hazard

Traffic Stop
Domestic

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforcement
Motorist Assist
Traffic Stop
Wildlife

Building Check
Unknown Situation
Animal Cruelty
Citizen Assist

Info Medical (Law)
Assist Fire/Medical
Wildlife

Advised PD

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

3050 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
3151 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
13th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Indiana St/ W 6th Ave Frontage Rd S, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

1310 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1301 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ Moly Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17228 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ Pinal Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ Pinal Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
LOOKOUT MTN & PINAL

Washington Ave / 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
422 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

805 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

427 Plateau Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1019 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

06292019-0350079
06292019-0350074
06292019-0350066
06292019-0350056

06292019-0350032

06292019-0350014
06292019-0349973

06292019-0349979

06292019-0349960
06292019-0349954
06292019-0349903
06292019-0349811
06292019-0349790
06292019-0349765
06292019-0349755
06292019-0349732
06292019-0349729
06292019-0349721
06292019-0349710
06292019-0349612
06292019-0349522
06292019-0349496
06292019-0349444
06292019-0349426
06292019-0349421
06292019-0349413
06292019-0349397
06292019-0349363
06292019-0349326

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-003606
GN19-003605

GN19-003604

GN19-003602



6/29/19 4:46 PM
6/29/19 4:13 PM
6/29/19 4:10 PM
6/29/19 4:02 PM

6/29/19 3:40 PM

6/29/19 3:40 PM
6/29/19 3:38 PM
6/29/19 3:35 PM
6/29/19 3:17 PM
6/29/19 2:29 PM
6/29/19 2:10 PM
6/29/19 1:22 PM
6/29/19 1:18 PM
6/29/19 12:56 PM
6/29/19 12:43 PM
6/29/19 12:31 PM

6/29/19 12:28 PM

6/29/19 12:03 PM
6/29/19 11:54 AM
6/29/19 11:49 AM
6/29/19 11:45 AM
6/29/19 11:39 AM
6/29/19 11:28 AM
6/29/19 11:28 AM
6/29/19 11:09 AM
6/29/19 11:06 AM

6/29/19 11:05 AM

6/29/19 10:50 AM
6/29/19 10:34 AM
6/29/19 10:14 AM
6/29/19 9:13 AM

Advised PD
Unverified Alarm

Suspicious Vehicle
Ordinance Violation

Traffic Stop

Advised PD

Extra Patrol
Found Property
Leash Law Violation
REDDI

Extra Patrol
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Area Check
Suspicious Person
Wildlife

MVA Property Damage

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Animal Cruelty
Motorist Assist
Follow Up

Welfare Check
Traffic Complaint

MVA Property Damage

Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol

911 Hangup/Check

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

1113 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
530 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

W Colfax Ave / Moss St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

1067 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 Eb W Of 6th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

21 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

513 Peery Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

513 Peery Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

S Golden Rd / Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1201 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1000-1099 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16630 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 260 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

393 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1411 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Moss St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

6th Ave Wb At Denver W Co Mill, LAKEWOOD, CO, 80401

17218 SOUTH GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n / 105A°13'25"w
170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06292019-0349320
06292019-0349260
06292019-0349255
06292019-0349240

06292019-0349209

06292019-0349208

06292019-0349206

06292019-0349204
06292019-0349168
06292019-0349095
06292019-0349046
06292019-0348964
06292019-0348952
06292019-0348902
06292019-0348884
06292019-0348867

06292019-0348864

06292019-0348807
06292019-0348797
06292019-0348788
06292019-0348782
06292019-0348776
06292019-0348756
06292019-0348755
06292019-0348718
06292019-0348712

06292019-0348710

06292019-0348683
06292019-0348660
06292019-0348630
06292019-0348512

GN19-003601

GN19-003600



6/29/19 9:12 AM

6/29/19 8:41 AM
6/29/19 8:24 AM
6/29/19 8:23 AM
6/29/19 8:10 AM
6/29/19 7:52 AM
6/29/19 7:52 AM
6/29/19 7:41 AM
6/29/19 7:35 AM
6/29/19 7:33 AM
6/29/19 7:33 AM
6/29/19 7:31 AM
6/29/19 7:31 AM
6/29/19 7:30 AM
6/29/19 7:29 AM

6/29/19 7:14 AM

6/29/19 7:05 AM
6/29/19 4:55 AM
6/29/19 3:30 AM
6/29/19 3:03 AM

6/29/19 2:54 AM

6/29/19 2:18 AM
6/29/19 2:15 AM
6/29/19 2:14 AM
6/29/19 1:48 AM
6/29/19 1:27 AM
6/29/19 1:23 AM
6/29/19 1:02 AM
6/29/19 1:02 AM
6/29/19 12:33 AM
6/29/19 12:29 AM
6/29/19 12:23 AM

MVA Unknown Injury

Ordinance Violation
Found Property
Barking Dog
Wildlife

Area Check
Advised PD
Advised PD

911 Hangup/Check
Hazard

Hazard

Advised PD

Area Check
Advised PD
Suspicious Incident

MVA Property Damage

Advised PD
Building Check
Traffic Stop

REDDI

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Traffic Stop
Building Check
Pedestrian Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Bar Check

REDDI

Bar Check

Area Check

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Mm 260 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

901 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17450 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

840 H St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

393 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1350 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

900 Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1113 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 93 / Washington St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
702 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1440 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1119 Miller PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

355 Goldco Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

lllinois St / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 263 Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403

303 Jackson Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 93 / Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
399 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

N Columbine St / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2151 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2151 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1224 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / W 64th Pkwy, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
1216 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4471 Salvia St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

13th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06292019-0348513

06292019-0348462
06292019-0348451
06292019-0348447
06292019-0348426
06292019-0348403
06292019-0348402
06292019-0348386
06292019-0348376
06292019-0348372
06292019-0348371
06292019-0348368
06292019-0348367
06292019-0348363
06292019-0348366

06292019-0348350

06292019-0348333
06292019-0348248
06292019-0348198
06292019-0348180

06292019-0348172

06292019-0348146
06292019-0348144
06292019-0348141
06292019-0348122
06292019-0348101
06292019-0348099
06292019-0348081
06292019-0348080
06292019-0348050
06292019-0348044
06292019-0348032

GN19-003599

GN19-003597

GN19-003598

GN19-003596

GN19-003593



